Prism Bay 22 (CFL)
Prism Bay 22 CFL Specification
Prism Bay 22 versatile high bay luminaire shall consist of a 22” acrylic reflector/refractor,
two piece heavy duty die cast aluminum ballast housing, designed for most industrial
and commercial applications. Ballast mounted directly to the ballast housing for cooler
operation. Available in Available in 26/32/42 watt CFL configurations (see ordering
details below). Luminaire shall be completely pre-wired. Ideal for use in: Gymnasiums,
Auditoriums, Warehouses, Food Processing Areas, Manufacturing Areas and anywhere

FL -   Flat Lens
CL -  Conical Lens
Ordering Example
CSA Certification - consult factory.
North Star Lighting
2150 Parkes Drive   P.O. Box 6038    Broadview, Illinois 60155-6038    708-681-4330    Fax 708-681-4006   www.nslights.com
Accessories
SIF
SIF - Single Inline Fuse (120,277)
DIF - Double Inline Fuse (208,240,480)
BSC - Ballast Safety Cable (6 foot)
RSC - Reflector Safety Cable (2 foot)
3CPLG - 3’ cord w/locking plug
FWG 16 - 16” Wire Guard
WG - Wire Guard (AO only)
MH 3/4 - 3/4” Male Hook
ML 3/4 - 3/4” Male Loop
MPH 3/4 - 3/4” Power Hook
IL - Incandescent Socket only-150W max lamp
IN
D
U
ST
RI
A
L
LI
G
H
TI
N
G
—
Pr
is
m
 B
ay
 2
2
(C
FL
)
113
WEIGHT = 17-30 lbs
Accessories/Mounting Brackets,
see Accessory Page